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Open Dates

April 14 - April 16, 2014
Baseball

Ashley High School

Brian Stewart
910-790-2360 x116
brian.stewart@nhcs.net
Spring Break Tournament

April 14-16, 2014
Baseball

Ashley High School
Brian Stewart
910-790-2360 x116
brian.stewart@nhcs.net
Guaranteed 3 games

April 19-21, 2014

Baseball

Ayden-Grifton High School
Corey Skinner

skinnec1@pitt.k12.nc.us

Opening for Ray Avery Easter
Tournament.

April 22-25

Baseball

Tarboro High School
Chris O’Neill
570-594-1294
coneill@ecps.us

Tarboro Easter Classic, no entry
fee, pig-picking and home run
derby on 22nd, games on 23rd
-25th, guaranteed 3 games
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March 3-6, 11-13, 15

Baseball

Wilkes Central High School
Terry Johnson

336-667-5277 or 336-262-7006
johnsonte @wilkes.k12.nc.us

Will do home away and will do JV
& varsity or just varsity

March 31-April 4, 2014
Baseball

Warren County High School
Wanda Thompson
252-257-4413
wthompson@warrenk12nc.org

Dec. 27, 29, 30 - 2014
Basketball - M
Pinecrest High School
Ben Snyder
248-860-8694
bsnyder@ncmcs.org

Holiday in the Pines Tournament,
Guaranteed 3 games. Also have
JV tournament.

December 2014

Basketball - M

Nansemond River High School
Ed Young

757-675-6622
edwardyoung@spsk12.net

2 game tournament Dec 29 & 30
or Dec 27 & 29. Suffolk, VA
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Various

Basketball - M

Mt. Pleasant High School
Phillip Furr

704-436-9321
phillip.furr@cabarrus.k12.nc.us

looking for men’s varsity
scrimmage or multiples for
jamboree scrimmage

Various Dates
Basketball - M
Pinecrest High School
Andrew Lacey
910-692-6554 x5377
alacey@ncmcs.org

Looking for JV/Varsity games -
home/away for 12-13 season

Various Dates

Basketball - M & W

Riverside High School (Durham)
Tim Ross

919-730-1429

tim.ross@dpsnc.net

December 29-30

Basketball - M&W

McDowell High School

Brian Franklin

828-460-8229
brian.franklin@mcdowell.k12.nc.us

Looking for 2 varsity girls and 2
carsity boys teams to play against
Roberson High School one day
and McDowell High School the
next day.
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Various Dates

Basketball - M&W

North Wilkes High School
Marty Behrens
336-957-8601
behrensm@wilkes.k12.nc.us

Looking for varsity and JV games
for men’s and women’s basketball.

Various Dates

Basketball - M&W

Northern Durham High School
Boo Rigsbee

919-560-3956
alan.rigsbee@dpsnc.net

December 27, 29, 30
Basketball - W
Freedom High School
Amber Fox
828-433-1310 x2140
afox@burke.k12.nc.us

Looking for teams to complete 8
team Christmas Tournament

8/22, 9/5, 9/12, 9/19, 9/26, 10/3 - 2
Football

Pine Lake Prep

Chad Hetherman

704-237-5350

chetherman@pinelakeprep.org
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August 14 or 15

Football

East Mecklenburg High School
Barry Shuford

980-343-3800
barry.shuford@cms.k12.nc.us
Need scrimmage, home or away

August 15, 2014
Football

Asheville High School
Danny Wilkins
828-713-8461

danny.wilkins@asheville.k12.nc.us

Looking for a jamboree or solo
scrimmage for one half.

August 15, 2014

Football

Corinth Holders HS

Barry Honeycutt

919-868-6343
brentwalston@johnston.k12.nc.us

Looking for teams for a multiple
team varsity football jamboree.

August 29, 2014

Football

Charlotte Christian School
Jason Estep
704-366-5657

jason.estep@charchrist.com
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September 12

Football

Charlotte Christian School

Jason Estep

704-366-5657
jason.estep@charchrist.com

Cal play Varsity/JV and can travel

September 12, 26 - 2014
Football

Bertie High School

Randy Whitaker
252-794-3034 x5230
rwhitaker@bertie.k12.nc.us
Looking for varsity and JV.

Various Dates
Football

East Carteret
Mike Sartain

mike.sartain@carteretk12.org

Looking for games in weeks 1 and
5in 2015-16. Looking for local 1A
or 2A teams to compete. One
must be an endowment game.

Various Dates

Football

Holmes High School
Bob Turner
252-482-8426 x297
rturner@ecps.k12.nc.us

Looking for a 2 year contract for
2015-2016.
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Various dates

Football

Kinston High School

Ryan Gieselman
434-579-2622
jgieselman@Ilenoir.k12.nc.us

Various Dates
Football

Vance High School
Carlos Richardson

carlos.richardson@cms.k12.nc.us

Looking for a week 2 football
game for JV and varsity. Looking
for JV games for weeks 1-5.

Week 1 - 2014

Football

Harding University High School
Matt Morrow

704-806-5269
rams6164@yahoo.com

Week 1 game can be home or
away. Also can be endowment.
Need to join a jamboree as well.

Week 2 - 2014
Football

Burns HS
Darren Ponder
704-476-8335

darren.ponder@burnshighschool.o

Prefer home game, but can travel
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Week 2, 6 - 2014

Football

RJ Reynolds High School

Brad Fisher

336-343-9929
bmfisher@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Cannot be an endowment game.

Week 2, Week 9 - 2014
Football

Chase High School
Daniel Bailey
704-473-5150
dbailey@rcsnc.org

Looking for a 1A or 2A school to
play a 1, 2, or 3 year deal

Week 4 - 2014
Football

Hoggard High School
Scott Braswell
910-350-2072 x385

scott.braswell@nhcs.net

Needs to be an endowment game.

Week 4 - 2015

Football

Hickory High School

Mike Helms

828-322-5860 x1111
helmsmi@hickoryschools.net

David Craft
craftda@hickoryschools.net
828-322-5860 x1104
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Week 4 - 2015/2016
Football

RJ Reynolds High School
Brad Fisher

336-703-4145 x52831
bmfisher@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Need home in 2015 and away in
2016

Week 4, Week 12 - 2014
Football

Garinger High School

Tony Huggins

980-343-6450
william.huggins@cms.k12.nc.us
Varsity Only

Week 4,7 - 2014

Football

Northside (Jax) High School
Bob Eason

910-455-4868
robert.eason@onslow.k12.nc.us

Need home games but may play
away.

Week 6 - 2015

Football

Panther Creek High School
L.J. Hepp

919-463-8662
jhepp@wcpss.net

We need a 1-year contract
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Week 6 - 2015-16

Football

Southern Nash High School
Robbie Kennedy
252-567-3234
Irkennedy@nrms.k12.nc.us

Need home game in 2015 if
possible.

Week 6, 7 - 2015 & 2016
Football

East Forsyth High School
Todd Willert
336-692-2996
tjwillert@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Looking for home/away, one in 15
and one in 16

AD- Allen Plaster, 336-462-3396
aplaster@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Week 6, Week 7 - 2015 & 2016
Football

East Forsyth High School

Todd Willert

336-692-2996
tjwillert@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Possible endowment game

AD- Allen Plaster, 336-703-6735
aplaster@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Week 1, 2,9 - 2014
JV Football

Chase High School
Daniel Bailey
704-473-5150
dbailey@rcsnc.org
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April 18, 19, 21 - 2014
Softball

DH Conley High School
Wayne Deans
252-756-3440
deansw@pitt.k12.nc.us
JV and Varsity available

April 23-24, 2014

Softball

Southwest Edgecombe HS
Sandra Langley
252-813-4380
langley620@aol.com

Looking for two more teams to fill

Easter Tournament. No Entry
Fee.

February 18-20, 2014
Softball

Reagan High School

Bob Berlinger
336-480-4499
riberlinger@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Looking for scrimmage.

February 21, 22

Softball

Smithfield-Selma High School
Gary Johnson

gjohnson-parks@ncrrbiz.com

5th Annual High School Softball

Scrimmages for the Miracle
League. Teams will play 2

scrimmages with time limit of 1hr

20min. No entry fee, lunch
provided.
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Various Dates
Softball

Chase High School
Daniel Bailey
704-473-5150
dbailey@rcsnc.org
Need 4 games

Various Dates

Softball

South Brunswick High School
Terry Walker

910-200-5111
twalker@bcswan.net

Need non-conference games

Various Dates - 2014
Softball

West Craven High School
David Fernandez
704-699-0106

david.fernandez@craven.k12.nc.us

Looking for non-conference
games for 2014 season

Various Dates

Volleyball

South Granville High School
Jake Wohlfeil

919-692-5499

wohlfeilj@gcs.k12.nc.us

We are looking for games to fill out
our schedule. We have plenty of

openings and looking for both
home and away.



Open Date
Sport

School Name
Contact Name
Contact Number
Email Address

Comments

Open Date
Sport

School Name
Contact Name
Contact Number
Email Address

Comments

Open Dates

March 14-15, 2014
Women'’s Lacrosse

East Chapel Hill High School
Ray Hartsfield
919-969-2482 x27423
rhartsfield@chccs.k12.nc.us

Looking for two schools for a mini-
tournament. 2 Games.

Various Dates

Wrestling

Parkwood High School
Eric Rees

814-602-6786
eric.rees@ucps.k12.nc.us

Looking for non-conference duals
and tournaments. All dates
currently open.



